
L a k e  
W a s h i n g t o n

B u r i e nB u r i e n

S e a T a cS e a T a c

S e a t t l eS e a t t l e

R e n t o nR e n t o n

K e n tK e n t

K i n g  C o u n t yK i n g  C o u n t y

Path: H:\Maps\Stacy\I-502 Zoning Districts_WSLCBBuffers.mxd

Legend
HI         Heavy Industrial
TVS      Tukwila Valley South

°0.5 0 0.50.25 Miles

Date Saved: 08/14/2015 1:49:41 PM

¬«I-5

¬«405
¬«518

¬«99

¬«I-5

51
 Av

e S

S 164 St

S 204 St

S 180 St

S 128 St

Military Rd S

K i n g  K i n g  
C o u n t yC o u n t y

S Director St
16

 Av
e S

¬«599

¬«181

Zoning Districts
where Marijuana 
Businesses are 

Allowed 
(with WA State Liquor 
Control Board buffer 

areas shown) 

White Areas = Locations restricted by 
WSLCB and zones where marijuana 
businesses are not permitted


